| e bi set FRO DCHAPELLE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99012)

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

181475- 85
242374- 68
181475- 85
181475- 85
179408- 55
181475- 85
132762- 66
179408- 55
302310- 58
122257- 37

AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
LAGNEAUX M chel e
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
JEANVENNE Val entin
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
JEANVENNE Val entin
POUSSART CLI VI ER
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL

S| VRY
FRO D-C

369471
353638
2
3
361978
4

362068

2
352299
362796

110891919
107636418
110891519
110915419
113986119
110891219
110842119
113995019
114014119
116301119

=

302310- 58
302310- 58
302310- 58
122257- 37
302310- 58
181475- 85
167569- 50
212037-92
212037-92
302310- 58
302310- 58
167569- 50
302310- 58
167569- 50
302310- 58
212037-92
181475- 85
132762- 66
132762- 66
167569- 50
212037-92
167569- 50
212037-92
302310- 58

PQUSSART COLI VI ER
POUSSART CLI VI ER
POUSSART QLI VI ER
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
POUSSART CLI VI ER
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
HENRI M chael
CRONET LEON

CROVWET LEON
POQUSSART COLI VI ER
POUSSART CLI VI ER
HENRI M chae
POQUSSART COLI VI ER
HENRI M chae
POUSSART QLI VI ER
CROVET LEON
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
HENRI M chae
CROVWET LEON

HENRI M chae
CRONET LEON
POUSSART QLI VI ER

Geneent
Local it

VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
FRAO D-C
VAULX/ C
ERPI ON

FRO DCH
COWI N

COUVI N

VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
FRO DCH
VAULX/ C
FRO DCH
VAULX/ C
COUVI N

ERPI ON

FRO D-C
FRAO D-C
FRO DCH
COUVI N

FRO DCH
COWI N

VAULX/ C

EN

MQ Di stanc

352299
2
3
362796
4

369471

361317
355243

36206

OQOIUOITABRNONWOWNNOOIN

110455220
110457220
110459820
109795720
202031720
109770020
109776620
101314220
101311920
110450720
621634920
109776520
110457520
109778820
621634820
101310520
109770620
109766520
109765320
109776720
101311720
109775320
101310220
110459720

Best at

Snel h.

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di stanc

181475- 85
302310- 58
242374- 68
181475- 85
302310- 58
181475- 85
302310-58
179408- 55
122257- 37
302310-58
181475- 85
167569- 50
212037-92
212037-92
302310- 58
181475- 85
302310- 58
167569- 50
302310- 58
167569- 50
302310- 58

AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
POUSSART CLI VI ER
LAGNEAUX M chel e
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
POUSSART CLI VI ER
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
POQUSSART CLI VI ER
JEANMENNE Val entin
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
POQUSSART CLI VI ER
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
HENRI M chae

CROVWET LEON

CRONET LEON
POUSSART COLI VI ER
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
POUSSART CLI VI ER
HENRI M chae
POQUSSART CLI VI ER
HENRI M chae
POUSSART COLI VI ER

Geneent

FRO DCH
VAULX/ C

EN

369471
352299
353638
2
2
3
3
361978
362796
4
4
361317
355243

OWNNOOIOIN

Ri ng
Bague

110891919
110455220
107636418
110891519
110457220
110915419
110459820
113986119
109795720
202031720
109770020
109776620
101314220
101311920
110450720
110891219
621634920
109776520
110457520
109778820
621634820

Best at

Snel h.



132762- 66
212037-92
181475- 85
132762- 66
132762- 66
167569- 50
212037-92
167569- 50
212037-92
302310- 58
242374- 68
179408- 55

VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
CROVWET LEON
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
HENRI M chael
CRONET LEON

HENRI M chael
CROWNET LEON
POUSSART CLI VI ER
LAGNEAUX M chel e
JEANVENNE Val entin

FRODC 5
COWIN 21
ERPION 8
FRODC 5
FROD-C 5
FRO DCH 7
COWIN 21
FRO DCH 7
COWMIN 21
VAULX/ C 25
VAULX L 5
SIVRY 12

1 362068
19 3
8 6
4 2
5 3
6 4
3 4
5 5
7 5
12 9
4 2
1 2

110842119
101310520
109770620
109766520
109765320
109776720
101311720
109775320
101310220
110459720
110480720
113995019



